concurs

Distanta

cod columbofil: 00001

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizar

e

14.06.
14.06.
14.06.

Por. imbarcati: 007

750593

25 12:34:56 GPS
25 12:34:56 +000
25 12:34:56 GPS+03h

Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

14.06.25 12:37:10 I
Hpersd D

Jarcalete Laurentiu

1021532
1421855
0606518
0440212

641903
0606505
0606567

DBO3F7A8
DBOBCD24
DBO3F7CF
DBO3F7A7
DB075ADD
DBOBCDOE
DBOBCCFB

Nr Serie inel
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

RO-0

BENZING 48905279 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
—===> B ENZING

.31

Cod concurs

012753 Serie ceas : 250657
Autorizare 8000A51RB
G 2 L

EXpress

Scanned with ACE Scanner



